

TA- 04 of 2019

Order No. 18 Dt. 01.03.2024,

Today is fixed for SR.

Appellant files hazira. No SR of respondent no.-1 is received.

Appellant is directed to file fresh requisites in both ways for respondent no.-1.

Case is adjourned.

To 07.06.2024 for SR.